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Board of Directors 
 

2025-2026 Season 

 

BOARD MEETINGS & CONCERTS SCHEDULE 
Board meets at the BSO office on a Wednesday of each month at 5:30 PM, unless otherwise noted.*  

July 2025  January 2026  

Saturday, July 19 Board Meeting (Corey’s House) Wednesday, Jan 14 Board Meeting (BSO) 

August 2025  February 2026  

Wednesday, Aug 20 Board Meeting (BSO) Sunday, Feb 1 Concert IV 

  Sunday, Feb 1 Pasta & Puccini (Lombardi’s) 

  Wednesday, Feb 18 Board Meeting (BSO) 

September 2025  March 2026  

Saturday, Sept 6 Board Retreat  
(Jill Whitman’s Home) 

Wednesday, Mar 18 Board Meeting (BSO) 

Wednesday, Sept 17 Board Meeting (BSO)   

October 2025  April 2026  

Sunday, Oct 5 Concert I Wednesday, Apr 15 Board Meeting (BSO) 

Sunday, Oct 5 Golden Fete Reception (Whatcom 

Museum) 

Sunday, Apr 26 VIP Reception (Chuckanut Distillery 
Ballroom) 

Wednesday, Oct 15 Board Meeting (BSO) Sunday, Apr 26 Concert V 

November 2025  May 2026  

Friday, Nov 7 Ed Concert Wednesday, May 13 Board Meeting (BSO) 

Saturday, Nov 8 Old World//New Frontiers (Old 
World Deli) 

Saturday, May 30  At Home Dinner with Joshua & 
Simone (Jill Whitman’s Home) 

Sunday, Nov 9 Concert II Sunday, May 31 Concert VI 

Wednesday, Nov 19 Board Meeting (BSO)   

December 2025  June 2026  

Sunday, Dec 7 Concert III Wednesday, June 17 Board Meeting & Gathering 
(Location TBD) 

Saturday, Dec 13 Board & Staff Mtg & Holiday 
Party (Gail’s Home) 

  

Sat-Mon, Dec 20-22 Nutcracker   
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